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Anlage
Nierster Str. 96, 40668 Meerbusch
G 02150/5758 gs@tsv-meerbusch.de

Sportwart/in
Zimmer, Kristina
T 0170 9210114 krissi0305@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Rubartsch, Melanie
T 01751611304 melanie.ruebartsch@tsv-meerbusch.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Erkelenz, Kai
T 015209031995 kai.erkelenz@tsv-meerbusch.de
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Herren 40 1 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Maik Cebulla
m 0174 2118051; maik.cebulla@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dombhan, Michael
Elahinija, Schahin
Cebulla, Maik
Zukic, Benjamin
Jandt, Olaf
Ograjensek, Jurgen
Dr. Ohrmann, Christoph
Claessen, Bernd
Ennen, Timo
Bette, Jens
Hannig, Carsten
Bockel, Clemens
Baumgarte, Kai
Fenneken, Kai
Kroll-Schliter, Carsten
Kaiser, Sebastian
Zimmer, JOrg
Lambert, Stefan
Schiitte, Stefan
Termeer, Tobias
Kusch, Daniel
Rebstein, Markus
Cremer, Georg
Stavar, Sebastian
Knust, Xaver
Ripple, Norbert
Schmitz, Jorg
Piegeler, Tobias
Suche, Andy
Gratz, Christian
Thom, Stefan

ID-Nr.

17004451
17654912
17554344
17755288
17503784
17654556
18103038
17453725
17854343
17451702
17600412
17655663
17555150
17953678
17752432
17903779
17002910
16852454
17553567
17555664
18064218
17955612
17856245
18155394
17202729
17163785
16756412
17956839
18155846
18256373
17856246

LK

LK13,0
LK13,8
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK21,6
LK22,4
LK20,6
LK21,8
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK21,2
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK22,2
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK23,8
LK22,4
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Dr. Remuta, Andreas

Wild, Ulrich
Altmann, Dirk
Ritter, Olaf
Kaldunski, Daniel
Lenter, Marcel
Wahnke, Sven

ID-Nr

18255286
16753352
17003136
17455854
17956824
17951706
17752108

LK

LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
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DR-Sen.



